Ir

Name

Conner Svisdahl
Austin Breitkreuz
Jayden Svisdahl
Gage Stevens
Oakley Rutherford
Jacob Hillis

Bella Illes

Natania Petersen
Dakota Svisdahl
Emery Breitkreuz
Nathan Pendergast
Jaxon Hunt

07-Jun
95
74
53
31
42
31
31
31
42
31
42

08-Jun
85
64
31
31
31
31
53
42

42
31

12-Jul
85
31
64
42

53
31
31
31

42

13-Jul Aug.9

31
42
53
31
64
31
42
31
42
85

31

Aug.10

42
31
31
85
64
42
31
53
42
31

Aug.30

Aug.31

Total

338
242
232
220
201
188
188
188
157
147
126

62



